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Nevada Early Childhood
Advisory Council

Executive Leadership
Subcommittee Roster

Meeting Frequency:
Monthly/First Tuesday/ 11:00am-12:30pm

# | Member Name / Title/ Agency Email

1 ECAC |Tiffany Alston tiffany@sunrisechildren.org
ECAC Chair

2 ECAC |Patrice Gardner pmgardner@doe.nv.gov
ECAC Vice Chair

3 ECAC |Elysa Arroyo elysanarroyo@gmail.com
Policy and Finance Co-Chair

4 Partner |KathyY. Bass kyoder.thp@gmail.com
Provider Representative

5 ECAC |Abbey Bernhardt abbeyfredenburgh@icloud.com
Systems Alignment Co-Chair

6 ECAC |Ashley Dines adines@childrenscabinet.org
Parent Representative
The Children's Cabinet

7 ECAC |Marty Elquist melquist@childrenscabinet.org
Data and Evaluation Co-Chair
The Children's Cabinet

8 Partner |Amanda Haboush-Deloye, Amanda.haboush@unlv.edu
Data and Evaluation, Co-Chair
The Nevada Institute for Children's Research and Policy

9 applied |Jerek Hough jerekhough@sourcepreschool.com
CEO
Source Academy

10 | Partner |Dr.Jamelle Nance jamelle.nance@caanv.org
Comm. & Engagement Co- Chair,
Children's Advocacy Alliance

11 | appliying |Tiffany Olivas tolivas@childrenscabinet.org
Systems Alignment Co- Chair
The Children’s Cabinet

12 | Partner |Donya Segoviano dsegoviano@dwss.nv.gov
Business Process Analyst Il
Division of Welfare & Supportive Services

13 | Partner |Denise Tanata DTanata@childrenscabinet.org

Policy and Finance Co-Chair

VACANT
Communication and Engagement Co-Chair

QUROUM = 7 people




